Amendment No.

## CHAMBER ACTION Senate House 1 Representative Combee offered the following: 2 3 Amendment (with title amendment) 4 Remove lines 94-297 5 6 Remove lines 880-881 and insert: 7 killing, taking, possessing, or selling fish and wildlife in or 8 out of season while violating 9 10 Remove lines 952-1026 11 12 13 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 3-4 and insert: 14

110203

Approved For Filing: 2/1/2016 12:49:14 PM

Page 1 of 2

Bill No. HB 7013 (2016)

Amendment No.

15	Commission; amending s. 379.2223, F.S.;
16	
17	Remove lines 88-89 and insert:
18	providing an

110203

Approved For Filing: 2/1/2016 12:49:14 PM